1
2
3

WT06 AB
ASPWT2
KDIlWTS
MXWTL
WT 01
Skalden WTB3
Skalden WTB2
Skalden WTB4
Skalden WT3
Skalden WT2
Skalden WTB1
Skalden WT4
Skalden WT1
WT3 RH E
WT2 RH E
WT1 RH E
WT MER

SE WT3
GC&T WT3
SE WT2
GC&T WT2
SE WT1
GC&T WT1
MV Zuid WT2
VT WTL
VCWT3

MV Zuid WT1
MV 2

VT WT2
VCWT2
VCWTL
WTOL-VLS
WT-ATS
WTOL Nest
CBR Gent

KD WT5

KD WT2

KD WT4
KDWT3
KDWT1
WTSH

WTO7 Sadaci
WTO05 S
KDIlWT4

Naamgeving WT Encon

Uitbater

Alaist Bruggeman
avi

Luminus

Electrawinds

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

ENGIE

Luminus

Luminus

Luminus

Luminus

SPE Power Company - Ecopower
SPE Power Company - Ecopower
SPE Power Company - Ecopower
SPE Power Company - Ecopower
SPE Power Company - Ecopower
Storm

Storm

Storm

Lumnus

Projectnaam

Alaist
R4
Kluizendok 11

Marlux

Beltanco

Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark B
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Repowerina rodenhuize
Repowerina rodenhuize
Repowerina rodenhuize
Gent Mercatordok
Stora Enso

Ghent coal en tower
Stora Enso

Ghent coal en tower
Stora Enso

Ghent coal en tower
Moervaart-Zuid

Volvo Trucks

Volvo Cars
Moervaart-Zuid
Moervaart 2

Volvo Trucks

Volvo Cars

Volvo Cars

VLS

ATS Gent

Grote Nest

CBR Gent
Kluizendok Wind
Kluizendok Wind
Kluizendok Wind
Kluizendok Wind
Kluizendok Wind
Honda

Sadaci

Arcelor Mittal Storm
Kluizendok I

[
X (1972)

Everaem
Gent
Everaem

Lambert 72

108130
106491
106409
108810
105761
109243
109370
109863
108574
108234
109011
108897
108052
109082
109022
108481
107460
105473
108087
105432
108630
105792
108356
110052
108839
106910
109715
110103
109121
106660
106876
107525
107438
106019
109199
107240
108320
107596
107958
108672
106791
106963
109878
106447

Y (1972)

203055
205925
204106
203720
198338
200802
200454
200718
200383
200732
200387
200805
200436
202694
203110
202945
200514
199504
201225
199874
202015
200020
201641
202627
198162
199646
202591
203099
197945
199146
198711
201227
201986
202761
204660
204192
204485
204270
204461
204558
200122
201810
204734
204659

Status

Operationeel
Veraund
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Veraund
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Veraund
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Veraund
Veraund
Veraund
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Operationeel
Veraund
Veraund
Operationeel
Operationeel

Rotor-
diameter

Tiphoogte

150
1934
150
1934
150
200
139
146
200
2385
139
146
146
180
230
198
240
1335
1335
1335
1335
1335
200
198
200
152

Type WT

Enercon E-115
ntb

Senvion MM104
Senvion M104
Enercon E82 E2

ntb
Nordex N149
Nordex N149
Nordex N149
ntb

Enercon EP3-E115-3.2MW
Senvion MM100

Enercon EP3-E115-3.2MW
Senvion MM100

Enercon EP3-E115-3.2MW
Senvion MM100

Vestas V126

Enercon E82

Senvion MM92

Vestas V126

Nordex N149

Enercon E82

Senvion MM92

Senvion MM92

ntb

Nordex N149
ntb

Vestas V150
Enercon E70
Enercon E70
Enercon E70
Enercon E70
Enercon E70

ntb

Nordex N131
Senvion 3.6M140
Senvion MM104

Max. brong

1055

Geluid nacht




Naamgeving WT Encon

1 SK1
2 sk2
3 SK3
4 sKa4
5 KD_R04
6 WTK

Uitbater

ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
ENGIE
Luminus
Luminus

Projectnaam

Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Skaldenpark
Repowering KD_R
Kronos

Gent
Gent
Gent
Gent
Evergem
Evergem

Lambert 72

X (1972) Y (1972)

108182
108927
109379
109860
108589
106655

200582
200735
200774
200720
204627
201374

Status

In ontwikkeling
In ontwikkeling
In ontwikkeling
In ontwikkeling
In ontwikkeling
In ontwikkeling

Masthoogte

164
164
164
164
ntb
ntb

Roto

170
170
170
170
168
175

Tiphoogte

250
250
250
250
250
250

Type WT

ntb
ntb
ntb
ntb
ntb
ntb

brong

106,4
106,4
106,4
106,4
106.6
106,9

100,5
100,5
103,0
105,5
100,8
106



